tubs, result of Consultation NO 37/RFQ/LIF1DEP/STB/2019 of 8/10/2019, have been awarded as
follows:

Lot NO Description Successful bidder
Award Amount FCFA

exclusive of VAT

Execution

period

Lotl

Supply and
installation of 60

cages in
Bambalang Lake

TECHNOCREW

CAMEROON P.O

BOX 5030

BAMENDA

Sixty three million nine

hundred and ninety two

thousand one hundred and

eighty (63 992 180}

5 Months

Lot 2 Supply of fish tubs

MAN PLANET

P.O BOX 829

BAMENDA
Six million (6 000 000) 30 Days

FOR: LIVESTOCK AND FISHERIES DEVELOPMENT PROJECT (LIFIDEP)

ARMPfFor Information)
Chairman LIFIDEP Special Tenders' Board (For Information)
Notice Boards